10000500 20 ParticIpants 
Assessment & Certific ation

0 
Totai (B)

1800000
Totat Budget (A B) for a Batch of 20 Participants 

(15 Days) 

It is proposed for kind consideration to conduct Entrepreneurship Development Prograrnme for one batch of 20 participants @ Rs 180000/ (Rs One Lakh and EightyThousand only)

AN OVERVIEW OF THE NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

AND SMALI BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT (NIESBUD) 

The Natiornal lnsttute for Entrepreneurship and Small Business Development 

NIESBUD has bean functioning from 6" July 1983 as a regstered Society The